



## **FEE SCHEDULE**

TUITION FEES	Per Semester	Per Year
Year 10 February Start	\$1,650	\$3,300
Year 10 July Start	\$1,650	\$1,650
Year 11 + Year 11 P-TECH	\$1,650	\$3,300
Year 12	\$1,375	\$2,750
Year 12 P-TECH	\$1,650	\$3,300

BOARDING FEES	Per Semester	Per Year
Year 10	\$11,000*	\$22,000*
Year 11	\$11,000*	\$22,000*
Year 12	\$11,000*	\$22,000*

Contact Tec-NQ for reduced rates for students undertaking partial boarding arrangements.

\*Applicants may be eligible for ABSTUDY, Living Away From Home Allowance Scheme and Assistance for Isolated Children funding. Contact Tec-NQ for information.

## **Deposit**

A non-refundable enrolment confirmation fee of \$650 is due upon acceptance of an enrolment and will be applied to Semester 1 tuition account.

Positions at Tec-NQ cannot be guaranteed if the \$650 confirmation fee is not paid. Various payment methods are available including direct debits.

\*Contact enrolments@tecnq.com.au for a copy of the Schedule of Tuition Fees.

tecnq.com.au | 07 4779 2199 | enrolments@tecnq.com.au